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Atleta

VERONESI GLORIA
CANEVARO VALERIA
KuaQl IRIS
SCHIRRAPA GIULIA
LUZZERI ROBERTA
LONGO ANNA STELLA
ALBANO ANNA VITTORIA
BRAGHIERI BEATRICE
ZENI CECILIA
PETRICELLI CLARA
SUSANNI IRENE
BONORA ARIANNA

Data Nascita
22/12/2007
02/04/2007
29/12/2007
09/01/2009
15/06/2007
05/05/2008
09/12/2008
07/07/2008
07/04/2007
05/08/2008
02/10/2010
04/06/2007

UTENTE GENERICO

1 PROVA MINI3 OPEN A-B

Societa

ASD LIBERTY (UISP COMITATO
ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (UISFP
ASD LIBERTY (UISP COMITATO
ASD EOS GYM (UISP COMITAT(
ASD LIBERTY (UISP COMITATO
ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (UISF
A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (UISP COMIT
ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (UISF
ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (UISP
ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (UISP
ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (UISP
ASD FLY GYM (UISP COMITATC

Punti
59,200
59,000
58,900
58,900
58,500
58,500
57,800
56,900
56,800
56,100
53,500

0,000

TRAM
14,900
15,000
15,100
14,900
15,100
14,900
14,800
14,900
15,000
14,700
14,600

0,000
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VOLT
14,700
14,600
14,200
14,500
14,900
14,000
14,500
13,900
14,400
13,900
12,200

0,000

PARA

TRAV
14,800
14,600
14,800
14,800
13,700
14,600
14,000
13,200
13,400
13,300
12,100

0,000

CORP
14,800
14,800
14,800
14,700
14,800
15,000
14,500
14,900
14,000
14,200
14,600

0,000



mini3-A-junior

Pos Atleta

1 GORNI ALESSIA

2 MASSA FRANCESCA

3 DOLCIMASCOLO ERICA
4 MILAN GIULIA

5 TERMINE EMANUELA
6 MARZI VALENTINA

7 MASCHERONI SUSANNA
8 CHIAPPAROLI CATERINA
9 GOBBI SARA

10 BRAMANI GAIA

11 FIORE REBECCA

12 BRAMANI CHIARA

13 BILOTTA ELISA

14 PAMBIANCHI CHIARA
15 GAREGNANI EMMA
16 QUAGLIA BEATRICE

17 RIVOLTA ELENA

18 BONATI GRETA

19 SUPPA CLOE

20 BURELLO ALESSIA

21 ROSA IRENE

22 FANTONI SARA

23 RABBIA REBECCA

24 CASELLI CAMILLA

25 PIANTONI NICOLETTA
26 D'ARRIGO SIBILLA

Data Nascita
12/05/2004
30/08/2004
24/07/2004
11/10/2005
23/03/2004
17/11/2004
08/09/2005
04/06/2004
27/10/2005
25/04/2004
30/04/2005
09/12/2005
27/10/2006
10/07/2004
22/03/2005
09/08/2005
17/05/2006
10/08/2005
27/05/2005
16/11/2006
17/09/2006
03/11/2006
23/01/2004
13/12/2006
26/09/2005
01/08/2005

UTENTE GENERICO

1 PROVA MINI3 OPEN A-B

Societa

ASD LIBERTY (UISP COMITATO
ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (UISFP
ASD LIBERTY (UISP COMITATO
ASD ELGA SPORT (UISP COMIT,
ASD ELGA SPORT (UISP COMIT,
ASD FLY GYM (UISP COMITATC
ASD PONTE 15 (UISP COMITAT
ASD LIBERTY (UISP COMITATO
ASD ELGA SPORT (UISP COMIT,
ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (UISP
ASD EOS GYM (UISP COMITAT(
ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (UISP
ASD EOS GYM (UISP COMITAT(
ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (UISP
ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (UISP
ASD ELGA SPORT (UISP COMIT,
ASD ELGA SPORT (UISP COMIT,
ASD UISP SETTIMO MILANESE |
ASD PONTE 15 (UISP COMITAT
ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (UISP
ASD ELGA SPORT (UISP COMIT,
ASD EOS GYM (UISP COMITAT(
ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (UISP
ASD PONTE 15 (UISP COMITAT
ASD UISP SETTIMO MILANESE |
ASD PONTE 15 (UISP COMITAT

Punti
59,300
59,000
58,900
58,700
58,200
58,100
57,600
57,500
57,500
57,400
57,300
56,800
56,700
56,600
56,400
56,300
56,100
56,000
55,900
55,900
55,500
55,300
54,800
54,300
52,900
52,800

TRAM
15,200
15,000
15,100
15,000
14,800
15,100
14,600
15,100
15,000
14,800
15,200
14,700
14,800
14,700
14,600
14,600
14,800
15,000
14,900
14,800
14,800
14,900
14,600
15,000
14,800
14,100
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VOLT
14,900
14,300
14,600
14,300
14,500
13,800
14,200
14,000
14,600
14,500
14,700
14,000
14,500
14,300
14,100
13,900
13,500
12,900
13,200
14,000
13,900
14,300
13,100
13,000
14,100
13,600

PARA

TRAV
14,600
14,800
14,400
14,600
14,400
14,400
14,300
13,600
14,400
13,700
13,300
13,600
13,400
14,100
14,200
13,200
13,100
14,200
14,000
13,600
13,900
13,200
13,500
12,700
11,800
12,100

CORP
14,600
14,900
14,800
14,800
14,500
14,800
14,500
14,800
13,500
14,400
14,100
14,500
14,000
13,500
13,500
14,600
14,700
13,900
13,800
13,500
12,900
12,900
13,600
13,600
12,200
13,000



mini3-A-senior
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Atleta

BRIVIO TERESA
CENTORRINO ELISA
PICCIONE MARTA
COZZI FRANCESCA
FERRARI MELISSA
RE MICHELA

PESTE BIANCA

Data Nascita
05/04/2003
09/03/2003
09/10/2003
01/11/2003
23/12/2003
23/10/2003
21/08/2002

UTENTE GENERICO

1 PROVA MINI3 OPEN A-B

Societa

ASD EOS GYM (UISP COMITAT(
ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (U
ASD ELGA SPORT (UISP COMIT,
ASD FLY GYM (UISP COMITATC
ASD ELGA SPORT (UISP COMIT,
ASD UISP SETTIMO MILANESE |
ASD G. ATLETICA BRESSO (UISP

Punti
57,800
56,800
56,800
56,300
55,300
54,400

0,000

TRAM
15,100
15,000
14,700
14,700
15,000
14,800

0,000
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VOLT
14,600
14,200
14,200
14,100
13,900
13,400

0,000

PARA

TRAV
14,600
13,100
13,400
12,800
11,800
12,000

0,000

CORP
13,500
14,500
14,500
14,700
14,600
14,200

0,000



UTENTE GENERICO
1 PROVA MINI3 OPEN A-B

mini3-B-allieve

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Societa Punti TRAM VOLT PARA TRAV CORP
1 BRESSANELLI ALICE 16/04/2008 ASD EOS GYM (UISP COMITAT( 58,400 14,500 - 14,700 14,500 14,700
2 REALI CATERINA MARIA 07/10/2007 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (U 58,100 14,600 - 13,800 14,900 14,800
3 SCACCABAROZZI EMMA 27/10/2007 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (U 58,000 14,300 - 14,800 14,100 14,800
4 ANTOSIANO SOFIA 21/06/2007 A.S.D. LIFEGYM (UISP COMITAT 57,700 14,300 - 14,700 13,800 14,900
5 RAGUSA SIMONA 09/02/2008 A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (UISP COMIT 57,400 14,300 - 14,000 14,300 14,800
6 TAGLIALATELA MARIKA 04/06/2007 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (U 57,300 14,300 - 13,700 14,600 14,700
7 VENTURINI VITTORIA 27/04/2007 A.S.D. LIFEGYM (UISP COMITAT 55,700 14,100 - 13,500 14,400 13,700
8 ARCHETTI ELISA 23/09/2007 A.S.D. LIFEGYM (UISP COMITAT 53,200 14,100 - 11,900 14,200 13,000
9 D'ANDREA REBECCA 16/12/2007 ASD UISP SETTIMO MILANESE | 52,700 14,200 - 12,000 13,400 13,100
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mini3-B-junior
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Atleta

RIVA GIORGIA

SPETTOLI CHIARA MARIA
CABONI ALESSIA

CORSI MARA
KOBYLYNSKA VERONIKA
SUSANNI MARTINA
ALTIERI FEDERICA
RIGON ELISA

BOUISSET MARGOT
BORLENGHI EMMA
USARDI MIREA
COLOMBI ALESSIA
LUCITO ARIANNA
CASTELLINI CLAUDIA

Data Nascita
04/01/2005
15/11/2004
23/11/2004
01/02/2004
04/02/2005
03/04/2005
10/03/2005
12/12/2004
18/04/2005
29/03/2006
10/12/2006
19/04/2006
22/05/2005
04/02/2005

UTENTE GENERICO

1 PROVA MINI3 OPEN A-B

Societa

POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASC
POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNAS(
ASD PONTE 15 (UISP COMITAT
ASD PONTE 15 (UISP COMITAT
A.S.D. EUROPA 93 (UISP COMIT
ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (UISP
ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (UISP
ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (UISP
ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (U
ASD ELGA SPORT (UISP COMIT,
A.S.D. LIFEGYM (UISP COMITAT
ASD UISP SETTIMO MILANESE |
ASD UISP SETTIMO MILANESE |
ASD UISP SETTIMO MILANESE |

Punti
59,000
58,700
58,300
57,400
57,300
57,200
57,000
56,800
56,400
54,500
54,200
54,100
53,100
47,800

TRAM
14,600
14,700
14,100
14,500
14,400
14,200
14,300
14,500
13,700
13,900
14,200
14,100
14,200
13,500
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VOLT

PARA
14,500
13,900
14,800
14,200
14,000
14,200
14,000
14,500
13,900
13,800
13,000
13,600
13,200
12,200

TRAV
15,000
14,900
14,600
14,200
14,600
14,300
14,300
13,200
14,200
12,700
14,300
13,000
12,000
10,700

CORP
14,900
15,200
14,800
14,500
14,300
14,500
14,400
14,600
14,600
14,100
12,700
13,400
13,700
11,400



UTENTE GENERICO
1 PROVA MINI3 OPEN A-B

mini3-B-senior

Pos Atleta Data Nascita Societa Punti TRAM VOLT PARA TRAV CORP
1 MARINO VANESSA 03/12/2002 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASC( 59,000 14,800 - 14,400 15,000 14,800
2 CEREDA ELISA 05/12/2002 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (U 58,200 14,700 - 14,100 15,000 14,400
3 CAMPAGNA ALICE 20/07/2003 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (U 58,100 14,600 - 14,400 14,800 14,300
4 DE PAOLI FEDERICA 20/05/2003 POLISPORTIVA FINO MORNASC( 57,900 14,300 - 14,100 14,600 14,900
5 TROIANI CAROLA 09/12/1999 ASD POL.GAREGNANO 1976 (U 56,800 14,300 - 13,700 14,400 14,400
6 DUBBINI ANNA 13/06/2003 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (UISP 56,100 14,500 - 13,700 13,700 14,200
7 PRESUTTO ALICE 06/05/2003 SGEAM 2003 ASD (UISP COMIT 55,800 14,200 - 14,300 13,600 13,700
8 PETROLO GRETA 18/08/1998 ASD GYMNICA VOLPONI (UISP 55,300 14,200 - 12,600 14,500 14,000
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